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2155.56/08(89678)
2183.56/08(89702)
2183.56/08(89703)
2183.56/08(89704)
2153.56/08(89674)
2154.56/08(89675)
2155.56/08(89676)
4071.56/08(89326)
2183.56/08(89695)
2183.56/08(89696)

56.56/09(89628)
4216.56/08(89556)
3139.56/08(89579)
3137.56/08(89581)
4103.56/08(89521)
4104.56/08(89522)
2183.56/08(89697)
2183.56/08(89698)
3834.56/08(88914)
2272.56/08(88969)
2271.56/08(88981)
4015.56/08(89235)
4019.56/08(89241)
4023.56/08(89249)
4029.56/08(89265)
4041.56/08(89284)
4043.56/08(89288)
4044.56/08(89294)
4047 .56/08(89300)
4048.56/08(89302)
4049.56/08(89304)
4219.56/08(89562)
4220.56/08(89564)

ESTRADA GARCIA ANTONIO
ESTRADA GARCIA ANTONIO
ESTRADA GARCIA ANTONIO
ESTRADA GARCIA ANTONIO
ESTRADA SANCHEZ JOSE LUIS
ESTRADA SANCHEZ JOSE LUIS
ESTRADA SANCHEZ JOSE LUIS
HAMED AL LAL MOHAMED
MINISTERIO DE DEFENSA
MINISTERIO DE DEFENSA
MORA MARTIN FRANCISCO
QUEIPO GOMEZ RAFAEL
RIGHT MANAGEMENT SL
RIGHT MANAGEMENT SL
RODRIGUEZ FERRON MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ FERRON MANUEL
SERON RAMOS SALVADOR
SERON RAMOS SALVADOR
UASANI MOHAMED HAMED

CONSTRUCCIONES NUEVO LIDER S.L.
CONSTRUCCIONES NUEVO LIDER S.L.

AZDOUFAL NADIA
MURCIANO LEVY ALEGRIA
HEREDIA CARMONA MANUEL
LOPEZ RUBI JUAN MIGUEL
CORNEJO RUIZ MARIA JOSEFA
LIN JIANRAN

TRECENO HERNANDEZ CRISTINA
PEREZ MANEZ ELENA

PEREZ GOMEZ MARIA JOSE
SELAM ABDELKRIM KARIM
BAJJOU OUAHMED SELLAM
BAJJOU OUAHMED SELLAM

45259359M
45259359M
45259359M
45259359M
10493243E
10493243E
10493243E

$28300013]
S$2830001]

45236078T
879946992
B79946992

 45209458Z

452094582
45226520X
45226520X
45272247)
B52012416
B52012416
X9540617X
45286051V
45290214V
45298782Y
45285610)]
X3181139D
47038036T
45289605Y
45300338K
45291824V
45317700H
45317700H

RECURSO-RESOLUCION
SUBSANACION-ACUERDO
SUBSANACION-ACUERDO
SUBSANACION-ACUERDO
RECURSO-RESOLUCION
RECURSO-RESOLUCION
RECURSO-RESOLUCION
INSPECTOR-REQUERIMIENTO
SUBSANACION-ACUERDO
SUBSANACION-ACUERDO
DECLARACION-AUDIENCIA
DECLARACION-AUDIENCIA
SOLICITUD-RESOLUCION
SOLICITUD-RESOLUCION
INSPECTOR-REQUERIMIENTO
INSPECTOR-REQUERIMIENTO
SUBSANACION-ACUERDO
SUBSANACION-ACUERDO
DECLARACION-AUDIENCIA
ALTERACION-ACUERDO
ALTERACION-ACUERDO
BAJA-RESOLUCION
BAJA_RESOLUCION
BAJA_RESOLUCION
BAJA-RESOLUCION
BAJA-RESOLUCION
BAJA_RESOLUCION
BAJA-RESOLUCION
BAJA-RESOLUCION
BAJA-RESOLUCION
BAJA-RESOLUCION
BAJA-RESOLUCION
BAJA-RESOLUCION



